Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 18 Men, 100m Breaststroke 13 years and older
2/14/2026 - 11:24 Startlist
YB
Heat1 of 7
3 Arnaldur Solvi Arnason 12 Umf Afturelding NT
4 Mikael Bjorn Melsted 10 KR NT
5 Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson 12 Breidablik NT
Heat2 of 7
1 Thorarinn Hoskuldsson 13 Breidablik NT
2 Johannes Runar Bjornsson Briem 13 Umf Afturelding NT
3 Jon Stormur Indridason 13 Skallagrimur NT
4 Eythor Gabriel Freitas Jakobsson 13 Armann 2:31.57
5 Andri Isak Brynjarsson 12 Umf Afturelding NT
6 Thordur Elias Sigtryggsson 13 Umib NT
7 Matthias Heidar Hlynsson 13 Stjarnan NT
8 Jonas Jokull Thordarson 13  Breidablik NT
Heat 3 of 7
1 Anton Breki Sigurgeirsson 13 Sundfelagid Odinn 2:26.11
2 Magnus Helgi O Kristinsson 13 Armann 2:18.07
3 Robert Einvardur Jonsson 13 KR 2:13.26
4 Bjorgvin Arnar Gislason 11  Stjarnan 2:10.35
5 Ivan Zakharov 13 Stjarnan 2:12.57
6 Mangirdas Moliusis 12 Umf Afturelding 2:15.33
7 Kristjan Gisli Steinarsson Bech 12 Umf Afturelding 2:22.11
8 Magnus Oli Eiriksson 12 Armann 2:28.76
Heat 4 of 7
1 Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson 12 Umf Afturelding 2:04.18
2 Runar Siththichai Savarsson 13 Sundfelagid Odinn 1:54.99
3 Dagur Noi Helgason 13  Sundfelagid Agir 1:49.30
4 Benjamin Thor Jonsson 12 Sundfelagid Agir 1:45.40
5 Arni Gudmundur Tumason 13  Armann 1:46.21
6 Bragi Valur Gestsson 08 KR 1:49.52
7 Svavar Bragi Danielssson 13  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:56.49
8 Mikael Daniel Damrath 13 Armann 2:07.33
Heat5of 7
1 Einar Steinn Einarsson 12  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:40.80
2 Luca Magni Barreiro Concheiro 09 KR 1:34.86
3 Svanberg Leo Joelsson 12 Sundfelagid Agir 1:33.79
4 Andrej Tepavcevic 12 SH 1:29.37
5 Thor Eli Gunnarsson 11  SH 1:30.37
6 Tobias Auffenberg 09 KR 1:34.56
7 Daniel Rafn Atlason 10 SH 1:37.23
8 Niklas Auffenberg 12 Armann 1:41.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur

2/27/2026 16:34 - Page 1



Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 18, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 7

1

O ~NO O WN

Vanja Djurovic

Kajus Jatautas

Julian Jarnutowski

Andri Mar Kristjansson
Mar Oskar Thorsteinsson
Jon Ingi Einarsson
Magnus Vidir Jonsson
Asberg Halldor Hansson

Heat 7 of 7

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Benedikt Mar Thorvaldsson
Arnar Logi Agisson

Karl Bjornsson

Snorri Dagur Einarsson
Arnor Egill Einarsson
Adam Leo Tomasson
Mikael Fannar Arnarson
Magni Rafn Ragnarsson

09
10
10
06
07
11
08
07

10
07
08
05
07
07
09
10

SH

SH

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
SH

SH

Sundfelagid Odinn

SH

Sundfelagid Agir

Sundfelagid Odinn

SH

SH

SH

SH

SH

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Odinn

1:25.15
1:22.34
1:16.49
1:15.99
1:16.29
1:19.83
1:22.70
1:25.93

1:15.34
1:10.39
1:08.50
1:00.67
1:06.99
1:09.00
1:13.26
1:15.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur

2/27/2026 16:34 - Page 2



