

Gullmót KR
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 18
2/14/2026 - 11:24

Men, 100m Breaststroke

13 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 7

3	Arnaldur Solvi Arnason	12	Umf Afturelding	NT
4	Mikael Bjorn Melsted	10	KR	NT
5	Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson	12	Breidablik	NT

Heat 2 of 7

1	Thorarinn Hoskuldsson	13	Breidablik	NT
2	Johannes Runar Bjornsson Briem	13	Umf Afturelding	NT
3	Jon Stormur Indridason	13	Skallagrimur	NT
4	Eythor Gabriel Freitas Jakobsson	13	Armann	2:31.57
5	Andri Isak Brynjarsson	12	Umf Afturelding	NT
6	Thordur Elias Sigtryggsson	13	Umfb	NT
7	Matthias Heidar Hlynsson	13	Stjarnan	NT
8	Jonas Jokull Thordarson	13	Breidablik	NT

Heat 3 of 7

1	Anton Breki Sigurgeirsson	13	Sundfelagid Odinn	2:26.11
2	Magnus Helgi O Kristinsson	13	Armann	2:18.07
3	Robert Einvarður Jonsson	13	KR	2:13.26
4	Bjorgvin Arnar Gislason	11	Stjarnan	2:10.35
5	Ivan Zakharov	13	Stjarnan	2:12.57
6	Mangirdas Moliusis	12	Umf Afturelding	2:15.33
7	Kristjan Gisli Steinarsson Bech	12	Umf Afturelding	2:22.11
8	Magnus Oli Eiriksson	12	Armann	2:28.76

Heat 4 of 7

1	Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson	12	Umf Afturelding	2:04.18
2	Runar Siththichai Savarsson	13	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:54.99
3	Dagur Noi Helgason	13	Sundfelagid Agir	1:49.30
4	Benjamin Thor Jonsson	12	Sundfelagid Agir	1:45.40
5	Arni Gudmundur Tumason	13	Armann	1:46.21
6	Bragi Valur Gestsson	08	KR	1:49.52
7	Svavar Bragi Danielsson	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	1:56.49
8	Mikael Daniel Damrath	13	Armann	2:07.33

Heat 5 of 7

1	Einar Steinn Einarsson	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	1:40.80
2	Luca Magni Barreiro Concheiro	09	KR	1:34.86
3	Svanberg Leo Joelsson	12	Sundfelagid Agir	1:33.79
4	Andrej Tepavcevic	12	SH	1:29.37
5	Thor Eli Gunnarsson	11	SH	1:30.37
6	Tobias Auffenberg	09	KR	1:34.56
7	Daniel Rafn Atlason	10	SH	1:37.23
8	Niklas Auffenberg	12	Armann	1:41.36

Event 18, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 7

1	Vanja Djurovic	09	SH	1:25.15
2	Kajus Jatautas	10	SH	1:22.34
3	Julian Jarnutowski	10	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	1:16.49
4	Andri Mar Kristjansson	06	SH	1:15.99
5	Mar Oskar Thorsteinsson	07	SH	1:16.29
6	Jon Ingi Einarsson	11	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:19.83
7	Magnus Vidir Jonsson	08	SH	1:22.70
8	Asberg Halldor Hansson	07	Sundfelagid Agir	1:25.93

Heat 7 of 7

1	Benedikt Mar Thorvaldsson	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:15.34
2	Arnar Logi Agisson	07	SH	1:10.39
3	Karl Bjornsson	08	SH	1:08.50
4	Snorri Dagur Einarsson	05	SH	1:00.67
5	Arnor Egill Einarsson	07	SH	1:06.99
6	Adam Leo Tomasson	07	SH	1:09.00
7	Mikael Fannar Arnarson	09	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	1:13.26
8	Magni Rafn Ragnarsson	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:15.83